Individual Best Times (All Time)

lona Colbert - (1123221) - Edinburgh University - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.56
2:29.92
2:38.23
2:39.04
2:39.45
2:49.10
2:50.76
3:02.09
3:02.50
3:21.09
3:49.09
3:54.99

4:11.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.92
2:29.56
2:39.45
2:38.23
2:39.04
2:50.76
2:49.10
3:02.50
3:02.09

3:21.09
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Date

10/02/19
19/10/19
24/06/18
04/02/18
28/10/18
05/02/17
18/06/17
07/02/16
12/06/16
17/10/15
21/03/15
19/10/14
03/01/15

Date

19/10/19
10/02/19
28/10/18
24/06/18
04/02/18
18/06/17
05/02/17
12/06/16
07/02/16
17/10/15

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet
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Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Venue

Grantham
Harvey Hadden
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Sheffield
Louth
Grantham

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Grantham
Nova Cent'n
Grantham
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Grantham
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Club Swam Under
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Grantham
Grantham
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2
2
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3:49.09 142 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth 2
4:11.81 107 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham 3
3:54.99 131 H 19/10/14  Grantham SC Winter Club Championships Grantham 4
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